


ITEM #225466 
38 SPECIAL  
FILTERED CIGARS 
FULL FLAVOR 100 

ITEM #225482 
38 SPECIAL 
FILTERED CIGARS 
GREEN 100 

ITEM #225474 
38 SPECIAL  
FILTERED CIGARS 
BLUE 100 

ITEM #227447 
38 SPECIAL 
FILTERED CIGARS 
PEACH 100 

   $8.49 
PER CARTON 

    $37.99 
PER CARTON 

ITEM #134163 - BLUE BX 100 
ITEM #134155 - FULL FLAVOR  BX 100 
ITEM #134171 - MENTHOL BX 100 
ITEM #134189 - SILVER BX 100 
ITEM #135764 - SMOOTH MENTHOL 
                              BX 100 

ITEM #135749 - BLUE BX KING 
ITEM #134148 - FULL FLAVOR BX KING 
ITEM #135756 - SLIVER BX KING 

            IN STOCK NOW! 
ADD TO YOUR ORDER TODAY! 
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Aromables Vent Clip Drive Time 
PDQ Countertop Display 

Contains: 
2 Blue- Cottony Fresh™ 

2 Red- Freesia 
1 Black- Speedway 
1 Brown- Ebony Forest™ 

COST  $15.00
UN IT COST $2.50
SRP $4.99

Item ID: DT-DS-VC-640433 
UPC:30630651640433 

Power Fresh® Silver 
12V Scent Diffuser Drive Time 
PDQ Countertop Display 

Contains: 
6 Silver Power Fresh® 12V 
Scent Diffusers 

COST $31.00
UN IT COST $5.17
SRP $9.99

Item ID: DT-DS-12V-640426 
UPC:30630651640426 

Power Fresh® Turquoise 
12V Scent Diffuser Drive Time 
PDQ Countertop Display 

Contains: 
6 Turquoise Power Fresh® 12V 
Scent Diffusers 

COST $31.00
UN IT COST $5.17
SRP $9.99

Item ID: DT-DS-12V-640419 
UPC:30630651640419 

ORDER
QTY

ORDER

QTY

ORDER

QTY



Truck Puck® Automobile Air Fresheners 
Drive Time PDQ Countertop Display 

Contains: 
3 Blue- Watermint 
3 Burnt Orange- High Range Cedar 
2 Green- Tillin' and Chillin 
2 Orange- Campfire Nights 
2 Yellow- Citrus Sky 

COST $25.00
UN IT COST $2.08
SRP $3.99

Item ID: DT-DS-TP-640464 
UPC:30630651640464 

Power Fresh® Portable Air Fresheners 
Drive Time PDQ Countertop Display 

Contains: 
3 Blue- Cottony Fresh™ 

3 Purple- Sparkle, Not Sweat™ 

2 Pink- Suck It Up, Princess™ 

2 Black- Knock-Out Punch™ 

2 Brown- Ebony Forest™ 

COST $20.00
UN IT COST $1.67
SRP $3.19

Item ID: DT-DS-PF-640457 
UPC:30630651640457 

ORDER 
QTY

ORDER
QTY

ACCOUNT # _______________ 
STORE NAME ______________ 
AUTH SIGNATURE __________ 
SALESMAN ________________

SURVEY OCTOBER/ SHIPS NOVEMBER



ITEM #227512 
   DJARUM 
BALI HAI 10ct 

ITEM #226746 
 DJARUM 
BLACK 10ct 

ITEM #227470 
DJARUM BLACK 
IVORY (VANILLA) 
10ct 

ITEM #227520 
DJARUM BLACK 
EMERALD 
(MENTHOL) 
10ct 

ITEM #227496 
DJARUM BLACK 
RUBY (CHERRY) 
10ct 

ITEM # 227488 
DJARUM SPECIAL 
10ct 

ITEM #227504 
DJARUM SELECT 
(MILD) 10ct 

$47.52 
  PER CARTON 

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 



SIGNATURE

SALESMAN

STORE NAME

ACCOUNT #

THE  BEST CRACKER   
 IN TOWN ... WITH  
       THE  BEST 
 FLAVOR  AROUND ! 

PROUD  SUPPORTER OF  
  NOAH'S HOUSE! 

HOBI'S BITES 
ORIGINAL HOT 

HOBI'S BITES 
RANCH 

HOBI'S BITES 
JALAPENO 

ORDER 
  QTY 

ORDER 
  QTY 

ORDER 
  QTY 

SURVEY OCTOBER/ 
    SHIPS NOVEMBER 

UNIT COST           SRP            MARGIN 
   $2.79            $3.99             30% 

*prices subject to change without notice 



 

862110 
861153 
861773 
862151 
861138 
862128 

$2.59 
$.94 
$2.90 
$1.71 
$1.71 
$.96 

860833 
860866 
861732 
860981 
860965 
860858 
860783 
860874 

SUPER BANG ROLL CAPS 

$.84 
$.89 
$1.34 
$1.59 
$1.31 
$.69 
$1.19 
$.84 

860890 
861799 
862102 
862060 
861781 
862136 
861054 

$.88 
$.94 
$.84 
$.78 
$1.21 
$1.19 
$1.34 

862094 
861047 
861096 
862045 
862037 
862052 
862144 

$1.15 
$1.21 
$2.75 
$1.28 
$1.40 
$1.53 
$.90 

ITEM 
   # 

COST 

  JA-RU TOYS 
4ft PEG BOARD 

ROW 1 

ROW 2 

ROW 3 

ROW 4 



862110
861153
861773
862151
861138
862128

860833 
860866 
861732 
860981 
860965 
860874 
860858 
860841 
862078 
860783 
860775 
861203 

860890 
861799 
862102 
862060 
862136 
861054 

862094 
861047 
861096 
862045 
862037 
862052 

JA-RU TOYS 
    30 PRONG 
SPINNER RACK 

$2.59 
$.94 
$2.90 
$1.71 
$1.71 
$.96 

COST 
ITEM 
    # 

$.84 
$.89 
$1.75 
$1.59 
$1.31 
$.84 
$.69 
$1.00 
$.84 
$1.19 
$1.19 
$.69 

$.88 
$.94 
$.84 
$.78 
$1.19 
$1.34 

$1.15 
$1.21 
$2.75 
$1.28 
$1.40 
$1.53 



 NEW 
SNICKERS ALMOND BROWNIE & 
  DARK CHOCOLATE SQUARES 

ITEM #489591 
SNICKERS DARK CHOCOLATE  
ALMOND BROWNIE 

ITEM #489609 
SNICKERS DARK CHOCOLATE  
ALMOND BROWNIE 
SHARE SIZE 

ADD TO YOUR ORDER TODAY! 



ITEM #602185  PATHWATER 12/20.3oz 

     $15.88 per case - SAVE $2.00 
            NOW $13.88* 
ITEM #602193  PATHWATER 12/25oz 

     $19.41 per case - SAVE $2.50 
            NOW $16.91* 
 

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST 
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